
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 48 10116297122 SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU 11,86

2 62 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam POL
3 94 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR
4 58 10106739588 WIŚNIEWSKI Maksymilian POL
5 61 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper POL
6 29 10080744804 HINZ Sebastian POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
7 40 10047335172 PORIZEK Jan CZE/DUKLA BRNO

Heat 2

1 41 10047406005 PETERKA David CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,31

2 59 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper POL
3 56 10054271884 KORDALSKI Kamil POL
4 49 10116297324 SAKAVIČIUS Lukas LTU
5 60 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz POL
6 63 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał POL
7 57 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian POL

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-12 places

1 49 10116297324 SAKAVIČIUS Lukas LTU 10'95

2 61 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper POL
3 60 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz POL
4 63 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał POL
5 58 10106739588 WIŚNIEWSKI Maksymilian POL
6 29 10080744804 HINZ Sebastian POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

Heat for 1-6 places

1 41 10047406005 PETERKA David CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,64

2 94 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR
3 48 10116297122 SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU
4 59 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper POL
5 56 10054271884 KORDALSKI Kamil POL
6 62 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam POL

MEN JUNIOR

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

MEN JUNIOR



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 41 10047406005 PETERKA David CZE/DUKLA BRNO

2 94 10130826510 VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR
3 48 10116297122 SAKAVIČIUS Matas LTU
4 59 10092337819 KWIATEK Kacper POL
5 56 10054271884 KORDALSKI Kamil POL
6 62 10097313212 ADAMOWICZ Adam POL
7 49 10116297324 SAKAVIČIUS Lukas LTU
8 61 10095339159 SOLECKI Kacper POL
9 60 10019980900 ŁAMASZEWSKI Tomasz POL

10 63 10112588991 FIBAKIEWICZ Rafał POL
11 58 10106739588 WIŚNIEWSKI Maksymilian POL
12 29 10080744804 HINZ Sebastian POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
13 57 10097345443 GABRUSEWICZ Julian POL
13 40 10047335172 PORIZEK Jan CZE/DUKLA BRNO

GENERAL RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

MEN JUNIOR


